
Date Committee Meeting

Thu 25 Sep 2025 TLC (Teaching & Learning) TLC at WS

Wed 1 Oct 2025 FSB (Finance, Staffing & Buildings) FSB at DSN

Tue 14 Oct 2025 FGB (Full Governing Body) FGB at WS

Thu 13 Nov 2025 TLC (Teaching & Learning) TLC at WS

Wed 26 Nov 2025 FSB (Finance, Staffing & Buildings) FSB at WS

Tue 9 Dec 2025 FGB (Full Governing Body) FGB at WS

Thu 22 Jan 2026 TLC (Teaching & Learning) TLC at WS

Wed 28 Jan 2026 FSB (Finance, Staffing & Buildings) FSB at DSN

Tue 10 Feb 2026 FGB (Full Governing Body) FGB at WS

Thu 26 Mar 2026 TLC (Teaching & Learning) TLC at DSN

Wed 22 Apr 2026 FSB (Finance, Staffing & Buildings) FSB at WS

Tue 28 Apr 2026 FGB (Full Governing Body) FGB at DSN

Thu 7 May 2026 TLC (Teaching & Learning) TLC at DSN

Wed 13 May 2026 FSB (Finance, Staffing & Buildings) FSB at DSN

Tue 19 May 2026 FGB (Full Governing Body) FGB at DSN

Thu 25 Jun 2026 TLC (Teaching & Learning) TLC at DSN

Wed 1 Jul 2026 FSB (Finance, Staffing & Buildings) FSB at WS

Tue 14 Jul 2026 FGB (Full Governing Body) FGB at WS

FGB (Full Governing Body)

Meetings


